Paul Butler October 23 Expenses Claim

Date

Purpose

Miles

Costs

02/10/2023

SLT Away Day - Gloucestershire - Clevedon

£3.60

19/10/2023

APACE/APACT Seminar - Gloucestershire - Warwick

106

£47.70

31/10/2023

OPCC Voluntering Day- Gloucestershire to Weston-super-

Mare- Portishead

27

£12.15

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£63.45

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the
journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.
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