Paul Butler October 23 Expenses Claim			
Date	Purpose	Miles	Costs
02/10/2023	SLT Away Day - Gloucestershire - Clevedon		
02/10/2023	APACE/APACT Seminar - Gloucestershire - Warwick	8	£3.60
19/10/2023	APACE/APACT Settilital - Gloucesterstille - Walwick	106	£47.70
31/10/2023	OPCC Voluntering Day- Gloucestershire to Weston-super- Mare- Portishead	27	£12.15
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
	TOTAL		£63.45

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.

P.R. Bui